75 www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Audio 2 x COM
1 x VGA
1 x HDMI
1 x USB 2.0
2 x COM
DIO
SATA 3.0

Standard
I/O bracket
Ordering Information
ECM500, Embedded Chassis
Standard
MANO560-H-B-U
(P/N: E38M560100)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 12th gen Intel® Core™
processor, DP++, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2 for USB 3.2
interface, dual GbE LAN, HD audio, and bulk packing
MANO560-H-S-U
(P/N: E38M560101)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 12th gen Intel® Core™
processor, DP++, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2 for USB 3.2
interface, dual GbE LAN, HD audio, and single box packing
MANO560-H-B-S
(P/N: E38M560102)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 12th gen Intel® Core™
processor, DP++, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2 for SATA
interface, dual GbE LAN, HD audio, and bulk packing
MANO560-H-S-S
(P/N: E38M560103)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 10th gen Intel® Core™
processor, DP++, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2 for SATA
interface, dual GbE LAN, HD audio, and single box packing
Construction Heavy-duty cold-rolled steel